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Associated Students of

Arizona State University

Campus Clubs & Organizations Funding Calendar for 2004-2005

Fall 2004

Monday, August 23


Classes Begin

Tuesday, August 24


First Senate Meeting

Monday, August 30
Fall Emergency 2004 Funding Applications Available
Friday, September 10


Fall Emergency 2004 Funding Applications Due





@ 5:00pm 

Week of September 13


Appropriations Hearings for Fall 2004 Emergency  

Tuesday, September 21
Senate Meeting – Fall Emergency 2004 Appropriation Bill Presented

Monday, October 25


Spring 2005 Funding Applications Available 

Friday, November 12                               Spring 2005 Funding Applications Due @ 5:00pm
Week of November 15


Appropriations Hearings for Spring 2005
Tuesday, November 30
Senate Meeting – Spring 2005 Appropriation Bill Presented

Spring 2005

Tuesday, January 18


Classes Begin

Tuesday, January 18


First Senate Meeting

Tuesday, January 18
Spring Emergency 2005 Emergency Funding Applications Available

Friday, January 28                                   Spring Emergency 2005 Funding Applications Due@5:00pm

Week of January 31
Appropriations Hearings

Tuesday, February 15
Senate Meeting - Spring Emergency 2005 Appropriation Bill Presented


Monday, March 7
Fall 2005 Funding Applications Available
Friday, March 25         
Fall 2005 Funding Applications Due @5:00pm

Week of March 28
Appropriations Hearings for Fall 2005

Tuesday, April 12
Senate Meeting - Fall 2005 Appropriations Bill Presented 

Friday, April 8              
@ 5:00pm Revertment Deadline (Request for Funds Form)
Friday, April 22             
@ 5:00pm  Last day to accept Receipts/ Paperwork 
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